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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
09/11/2024 - 12:53 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazne Pionirke 2015-2014 god. (9-10 god.)

1. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:28.72 258
50m: 41.60 41.60 100m: 1:28.72 47.12

2. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 1:29.65 250
50m: 41.58 41.58 100m: 1:29.65 48.07

3. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:33.82 218
50m: 44.66 44.66 100m: 1:33.82 49.16

4. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:37.14 196
50m: 46.59 46.59 100m: 1:37.14 50.55

5. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:37.95 192
50m: 47.23 47.23 100m: 1:37.95 50.72

6. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 1:38.21 190
50m: 43.71 43.71 100m: 1:38.21 54.50

7. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 1:39.85 181
50m: 47.40 47.40 100m: 1:39.85 52.45

8. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 1:43.67 161
50m: 49.34 49.34 100m: 1:43.67 54.33

9. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 1:49.30 138
50m: 50.14 50.14 100m: 1:49.30 59.16

10. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lenka 15 Napredak 1:53.04 124
50m: 53.95 53.95 100m: 1:53.04 59.09

DSQ MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:40.82
50m: 47.58 47.58 100m: 1:40.82 53.24

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.27 362
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:19.27 42.04

2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:19.43 360
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:19.43 43.33

3. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:21.68 331
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:21.68 44.58

4. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:24.52 298
50m: 41.08 41.08 100m: 1:24.52 43.44

5. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:24.85 295
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:24.85 44.15

6. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 1:26.14 282
50m: 40.51 40.51 100m: 1:26.14 45.63

7. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:26.40 279
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:26.40 47.07

8. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:28.75 258
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:28.75 48.29
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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 8, Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:32.91 225
10. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:33.69 219

50m: 44.56 44.56 100m: 1:33.69 49.13

11. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 1:36.76 199
50m: 46.70 46.70 100m: 1:36.76 50.06

12. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:38.90 186
50m: 49.73 49.73 100m: 1:38.90 49.17

13. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 1:41.48 172
50m: 50.11 50.11 100m: 1:41.48 51.37

14. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 1:44.03 160
50m: 48.72 48.72 100m: 1:44.03 55.31

DSQ DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 1:28.81
50m: 40.66 40.66 100m: 1:28.81 48.15

DSQ STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 1:44.79
50m: 49.23 49.23 100m: 1:44.79 55.56

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 1:15.41 420
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:15.41 38.69

2. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:16.58 401
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:16.58 41.24

3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:16.76 398
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:16.76 40.50

4. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:27.43 270
50m: 40.52 40.52 100m: 1:27.43 46.91

5. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 1:30.88 240
50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:30.88 51.03

6. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 1:32.10 230
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:32.10 50.35

DSQ JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:17.36
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:17.36 42.36

Mladje Juniorike2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:09.84 529
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:09.84 38.64

2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 1:12.52 473
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:12.52 38.70

3. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:14.60 434
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:14.60 41.01

4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:18.23 376
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:18.23 44.23

5. NIKOLIC, Jana 09 Rasina 1:21.65 331
50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:21.65 44.26
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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 8, Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Mladje Juniorike2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:12.15
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:12.15 38.81

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 1:08.86 552
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:08.86 37.57

2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:09.60 535
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:09.60 37.16

Otvoreno

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 1:08.86 552
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:08.86 37.57

2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:09.60 535
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:09.60 37.16

3. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:09.84 529
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:09.84 38.64

4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 1:12.52 473
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:12.52 38.70

5. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:14.60 434
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:14.60 41.01

6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 1:15.41 420
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:15.41 38.69

7. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:16.58 401
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:16.58 41.24

8. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:16.76 398
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:16.76 40.50

9. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:18.23 376
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:18.23 44.23

10. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.27 362
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:19.27 42.04

11. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:19.43 360
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:19.43 43.33

12. NIKOLIC, Jana 09 Rasina 1:21.65 331
50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:21.65 44.26

13. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:21.68 331
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:21.68 44.58

14. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:24.52 298
50m: 41.08 41.08 100m: 1:24.52 43.44

15. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:24.85 295
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:24.85 44.15

16. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 1:26.14 282
50m: 40.51 40.51 100m: 1:26.14 45.63

17. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:26.40 279
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:26.40 47.07
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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:27.43 270
50m: 40.52 40.52 100m: 1:27.43 46.91

19. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:28.72 258
50m: 41.60 41.60 100m: 1:28.72 47.12

20. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:28.75 258
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:28.75 48.29

21. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 1:29.65 250
50m: 41.58 41.58 100m: 1:29.65 48.07

22. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 1:30.88 240
50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:30.88 51.03

23. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 1:32.10 230
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:32.10 50.35

24. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:32.91 225
25. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:33.69 219

50m: 44.56 44.56 100m: 1:33.69 49.13

26. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:33.82 218
50m: 44.66 44.66 100m: 1:33.82 49.16

27. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 1:36.76 199
50m: 46.70 46.70 100m: 1:36.76 50.06

28. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:37.14 196
50m: 46.59 46.59 100m: 1:37.14 50.55

29. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:37.95 192
50m: 47.23 47.23 100m: 1:37.95 50.72

30. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 1:38.21 190
50m: 43.71 43.71 100m: 1:38.21 54.50

31. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:38.90 186
50m: 49.73 49.73 100m: 1:38.90 49.17

32. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 1:39.85 181
50m: 47.40 47.40 100m: 1:39.85 52.45

33. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 1:41.48 172
50m: 50.11 50.11 100m: 1:41.48 51.37

34. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 1:43.67 161
50m: 49.34 49.34 100m: 1:43.67 54.33

35. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 1:44.03 160
50m: 48.72 48.72 100m: 1:44.03 55.31

36. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 1:49.30 138
50m: 50.14 50.14 100m: 1:49.30 59.16

37. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lenka 15 Napredak 1:53.04 124
50m: 53.95 53.95 100m: 1:53.04 59.09

DSQ STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:12.15
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:12.15 38.81

DSQ JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:17.36
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:17.36 42.36
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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 1:28.81
50m: 40.66 40.66 100m: 1:28.81 48.15

DSQ MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:40.82
50m: 47.58 47.58 100m: 1:40.82 53.24

DSQ STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 1:44.79
50m: 49.23 49.23 100m: 1:44.79 55.56


